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Pluggable terminal block, Push-in Design
Pluggable terminal block— Socket
5.08
Black (default)

Push-in Design
With mounting flange
5.08*(P/2-1)+14.54
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G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

VO
>500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
2.5
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

15
0.25
15

0.6x3.5
8~9

300
12
300
10
28
14
28
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G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections
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FORDRE YES
HORE YES
E5H$ERE(CC 120
SBEEREE(CC) -40
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HHAEFEHE Y )L — TBAWG) 28~14
EREE ~ 7 IL—TB (V) 300
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EREE - TIL—TB (V) 300
ERRER - 7IL—TB(A) 12
EAEREHE T )L — TDAWG) 28~14
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EIRER - 7I/L—TD (A) 10
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Delight Through Connections
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